
ALYSSA J FREEMAN (she/her)
Freeman.AlyssaJ@gmail.com | (508) 332-6635 | AlyssaJFreeman.com

Educational Theatre

Assistant Director
Freshman Theatre Showcase
Once In A Lifetime
Public Service, Private Thought

Assistant Stage Manager
‘NightMother

Choreographer
DeadMan’s Cell Phone

Costume Designer
DeadMan’s Cell Phone

Dir. Daniel Kozar
Dir. Maura Hanlon
Dir. Casey Banville

Dir. Matt Owitz

Dir. Emily Tullock

Dir. Emily Tullock

Dean College
The Young Company at Cape Rep
Werk Your Craft at Dean College

Senior Project at Dean College

Cape Cod Community College

Cape Cod Community College

2022
2020
2021

2021

2018

2018

Community Theatre

Stage Manager
Assassins
On the Other Side
Finding Agent Zero
The Bureau

Choreographer
Nunsense

Dir. Kolie Shaw
Dir. Emily Tullock andMatt Kohler
Dir. Emily Tullock andMatt Kohler
Dir. Emily Tullock andMatt Kohler

Dir. Karen Hepinstall

Northern Starz Performing Arts
The New Classics Company
The New Classics Company
The New Classics Company

The Academy of Performing Arts

2024
2019
2019
2018

2020

Education and Training

Dean College; BA in Theatre with a Concentration inMusical Theatre | May 2022
Cape Cod Community College; AA in General Studies | September 2020
Production and Performance Internship at The Academy of Performing Arts
Directing training in the Young Company at Cape Rep Theatre

Other Relevant Experience

Founder and Coordinator
Homeschooling Play Cape Cod through the New Classics Company
➢ Worked with local theatre company, the New Classics Company, to found and run a free program for

homeschooled students to learn theatre arts and to perform in an annual production. The program ran
annually from 2017 to 2019.


