ALYSSA J FREEMAN (she/her)

Freeman.AlyssaJ@gmail.com | (508) 332-6635 | AlyssaJFreeman.com

Educational Theatre			
Assistant Director			
Freshman Theatre Showcase	Dir. Daniel Kozar	Dean College	2022
Once In A Lifetime	Dir. Maura Hanlon	The Young Company at Cape Rep	2020
Public Service, Private Thought	Dir. Casey Banville	Werk Your Craft at Dean College	2021
Assistant Stage Manager			
'Night Mother	Dir. Matt Owitz	Senior Project at Dean College	2021
Choreographer			
Dead Man's Cell Phone	Dir. Emily Tullock	Cape Cod Community College	2018
Costume Designer			
Dead Man's Cell Phone	Dir. Emily Tullock	Cape Cod Community College	2018
	Community Theat	re	
Stage Manager			
Assassins	Dir. Kolie Shaw	Northern Starz Performing Arts	2024
On the Other Side	Dir. Emily Tullock and Matt Kohler	The New Classics Company	2019
Finding Agent Zero	Dir. Emily Tullock and Matt Kohler	The New Classics Company	2019
The Bureau	Dir. Emily Tullock and Matt Kohler	The New Classics Company	2018
Choreographer			
Nunsense	Dir. Karen Hepinstall	The Academy of Performing Arts	2020

Education and Training

Dean College; BA in Theatre with a Concentration in Musical Theatre | May 2022 Cape Cod Community College; AA in General Studies | September 2020 Production and Performance Internship at The Academy of Performing Arts Directing training in the Young Company at Cape Rep Theatre

Other Relevant Experience

Founder and Coordinator

Homeschooling Play Cape Cod through the New Classics Company

➤ Worked with local theatre company, the New Classics Company, to found and run a free program for homeschooled students to learn theatre arts and to perform in an annual production. The program ran annually from 2017 to 2019.